01
3 Inch DC Solar Deep Well Pump(lmpeller Type) 3 Inch Stainless Steel Solar Screw Pump
@ Material of Parts
Pump head:Copper/ S5304
Pump body:5S201 ( S5304 is avaliable)
lmpeller:5S304
Bearing: NSK brand
Cable:3m

� 601----'....+-...,.:--!--''-lc:---J..<'=.,+-�+�+--+--+------l
Cl
� sor-�=-"t:---"<t-----t-�"r-...;:t,,._--r_--i-----r-t------1
:i:
� 40f..::---t------'t..._...�"'�-.-l"-+�,p='f"=cp=t------1
0 >-
30 f-----'l-�-::--+"'-:--"k*-F-----l"=-b,....,,_d--+--+------l
FLOW RATE ( m:1/h l
@ Technical data
T·
31nch 3 lnch(c)
Rated/ Rated/ Pump Pump Outlet Solar Panels
Max Flow Max Head Dia Dia Model (m' /h) (m) Vo
(
l��ge P�;r (inch) (inch) VO���nge P�;�r
3FL02.5-15-24-140 0.512.5 9/15 DC24 140 1/1.25 25-50V �200
3FL02.7-22-24-180 0.8/2.7 15/22 DC24 180 1/1.25 25-50V �250
3FL03.4-35-24-300 213.4 16/35 DC24 300 1/1.25 25-50V �500
3FL03.4-35-48-300 2/3.4 16/35 OC48 300 1/1.25 50-100V �500
3FL03.4-40-48-400 1/3.4 30/40 DC48 400 1/1.25 50-100V �600
3FLD3.4-54-48-550 113.4 40/54 DC48 550 111.25 50-100V �800
3FL05-35-48-550 215 22135 DC48 550 1/1.25 50-100V �800
3FL03.4-65-48-600 1/3.4 48/65 DC48 600 1/1.25 50-100V �800
3FLD3.4-80-48-750 1/3.4 60180 DC48 750 1/1.25 50-100V �1000
3FLD5-50-48-750 315 33150 DC48 750 1/1.25 50-100V �1000
3FLD3.4-80-72-750 1/3.4 60180 DC72 750 1/1.25 75-150V �1080
3FLD5-50-72-750 315 33150 DC72 750 1/1.25 75-150V �1080
3FLD3.4-120-72-1100 1/3.4 801120 DC72 1100 1/1.25 75-150V �1500
3FL05-72-72-1100 315 50172 DC72 1100 1/1.25 75-150V �1500
3FL05.4-85-96-1300 3/5.4 63/85 DC96 1300 1/1.25 100-200V �1720
FLS FLS-C
@ Material of parts:
Pump head:5S304
Pump body:S5201 ( S5304 is avaliable)
Impeller: Screw
Bearing: NSK brand
Cable:3m
Oil cooling
Motor: permanent magnetic synchronous
@ Technical data
3FLS1 .0/30-D24/80(C) 30
3FLS1 .3/50-D24/140(C) 1.3 50
3FLS1 .8/80-D24/21 0(C) 1.8 80
3FLS1 .8/1 00-D24/270(C) 1.8 100
3FLS1 .8/120-D48/500(C) 1.8 120
3FLS2.3/140-D48/750(C) 2.3 140
3FLS2.3/160-D72/1 000(C) 2.3 160
3FLS2.3/180-D72/1200(C) 2.3 180
E
Cl
0 >-
DC24 80

MPPT function
Intelligent water shortage protection
Longer life than normal AC water pump
Motor: permanent magnetic synchronous
Over-load protechion, under-load protection, lock-rotor
protection, thermal proteciton.
@ Curve
@ Technical data
3
FLOW RATE ( m3/h)
Stainless steel
impeller
41nch
Rated/ Rated/ Pump Pump Outlet Solar Panels
Max Flow Max Head Dia Dia Model (m' /h) (m) vo;��ge P�;�r (inch) (inch) vo���nge P�;�r
4FLD4-50-48-550 4 50 DC48 550 4 1.25 50-100V 800
4FLD5.5-36-48-550 5.5 36 DC48 550 4 1.25 50-100V
4FLD7-30-48-550 7 30 DC48 550 4 1.25
4FLD10-21-48-550 10 DC48 550 4 1.5
4FLD4-80-48-750 4 1.25
4FLD5.5-54-48-750 4 1.25
4FLD7-40-48-750 750 4 1.25
4FLD10-32-48-750 750 4 1.5
4FLD3.8-96-72-1100 1100 4 1.25
4FLD5.5-72-72-1100 1100 4 1.25
4FLD7-60-72-1100 1100 4 1.25
4FLD10-43-72-1100 4 1.5 75-150V 1500
4FLD18-22-72-1100 4 2 75-150V 1500
4FLD34-15-72-1100 4 3
4FLD4-140-96-1300 4 1.25
4FLD5.5-120-96-1300 4 1.25 100-200V
4FLD7-95-96-1300 DC96 1300 4 1.25 100-200V
4FLD10-60-96-1300 DC96 1300 4 1.5 100-200V
4FLD18-33-96-1300 DC96 1300 4 2 100-200V 1720
4FLD38-18-96-1300 DC96 1300 4 3 100-200V
4FLD3.7-154-96-1500 4
4FLD5.5-132-96-1500 4
4FL7.7-105-96-1500 4
4FLD11-66-96-1500 11 66 1500 4 1.5
4FLD20-36-96-1500 20 36 DC96 1500 4 2
6FLD42-20-96-1500 42 20 DC96 1500 6 3
@ Material or Parts
Pump head: S8304/Copper Pump body:8S201
lmpeller:Plastic
Cable:3m
Bearing: NSK brand
Oil cooling
Motor: permanent magnetic synchronous
@ Curve
140>--+--+---+---+---+----4----4--+--+---+-----<
10
FLOW RATE ( m3/h)
@ Technical data
Max flow Head
Model
Voltage Power
(m'/h) (m) (V) (W)
3FLP3-25-24-200 3 25 24 200
3FLP3-35-24-300 3 35 24 300
3FLP3.5-40-48-400 3.5 40 48 400
3FLP3.8-60--48--500 3.8 60 48 500
3FLP3.8--80-48-600 3.8 80 48 600
3FLP3.8-80-72-600 3.8 80 72 600
3FLP3.8--95-48-750 3.8 95 48 750
3FLP3.8-95-72-750 3.8 95 72 750
3FLP3.8-120-72-1100 3.8 120 72 1100
3FLP3.8-120-110-1100 3.8 120 110 1100
3FLP4.0-155-96-1300 4.0 155 96 1300
3FLP6-35-48-550 6 35 48 550
3FLP6-50-72-750 6 50 72 750
3FLP6-75-96-1100 6 75 96 1100
3FLP6-85-96-1300 6 85 96 1300
@ Advantage of solar water pump:
High efficiency because of PMSM
MPPT function
Intelligent water shortage protection

50-100 ;;;,700 1.25 3
50-100 ;;;,soo 1.25 3
75-150 ;;;,soo 1.25 3
50-100 ;;;,1000 1.25 3
75-150 ;;;,1000 1.25 3
75-150 ;;;,1500 1.25 3
100-200 ;;;,1500 1.25 3
100-200 ;;;,1700 1.25 3
50-100 ;;;,700 1.5 3
75-150 ;;;,1000 1.5 3
100-200 ;;;,1500 1.5 3
100-200 ;;;,1700 1.5 3
04
Max flow
Model (m'/h)
4FLP4.5-35-48-400 4.5
4FLP4.5-50-72-600 4.5
4FLP4.5-70-96-750 4.5
4FLP4.5-80-110-900 4.5
4FLP4.5-95-72-1100 4.5
4FLP4.5-130-96-1500 6
4FLP6-42-48-600 6
4FLP6-42-72-600 6
4FLP6-56-48-750 6
4FLP6-56-72-750 6
4FLP6-84-72-1100 6
4FLP6-84-110-1100 6
4FLP6-112-110-1300 6
4FLP6-135-110-1500 6
4FLP9-45-110-750 9
4FLP9-58-110-1300 9
4FLP9-71-110-1500 9
4FLP11.5-30-72-750 11.5
4FLP11.5-49-110-1100 11.5
4FLP11.5-55-110-1300 11.5
4FLP13-30-96-750 13
4FLP13-40-110-900 13
4FLP13-60-110-1500 13
4FLP16-45-110-750 16
4FLP16-55-72-1100 16
4FLP16-65-110-1500 16
4FLP20-40-110-1500 20
05
3"4" DC Solar Centrifugal Pumps with Controllers(Plastic impeller) 3 Inch and 4 Inch AC&DC Submersible Solar Water Pump
Head Voltage Power
Solar panels
Outlet Pipe
(m) (V) (W) voe range Power Dia.(inch) Dia (inch)
(V) (W)
35 48 400 50-100 ;;aooo 1.25 4
50 72 600 75-150 ;;,BOO 1.25 4
70 96 750 100-200 ;;,1000 1.25 4
80 110 900 100-200 ;;,1200 1.25 4
95 72 1100 75-150 ;;,1500 1.25 4
130 96 1500 100-200 ;;,2000 1.25 4
42 48 600 50-100 ;;,BOO 1.25 4 3Inch 3 lnch(C)
42 72 600 75-150 ;;aooo 1.25 4
Rated/ Rated/
56 48 750 50-100 ;;,1000 1.25 4
Model Max Flow Max Head
(m'/h) (ml
56 72 750 75-150 ;;,1000 1.25 4
3FLA2-50-0.75 2/4 50/85
4FLA2-55-0.75 2/3.8 55/90
84 72 1100 75-150 ;;,1500 1.25 4 4FLA3-40-0.75 3/5.5 40/70
4FLA4-30-0.75 4/7 30/50
84 110 1100 100-200 ;;,1500 1.25 4
4FLA 7-23-0. 75 7/10 23/34
112 110 1300 100-200 ;;,1700 1.25 4 3FLA2-70-1.1 2/4 70/120
4FLA2-80-1.1 2/3.8 80/125
135 110 1500 100-200 ;;,2000 1.25 4 4FLA3-65-1.1 3/5.5 65/110
45 110 750 100-200 ;;,1000 2 4
4FLA4-55-1.1 4/7 55/95
4FLA7-32-1.1 7/10 32/45
58 110 1300 100-200 ;;,1700 2 4 4FLA10-20-1.1 10/18 20/33
3FLA2-110-1.5 2/4 110/150
71 110 1500 100-200 ;;,2000 2 4 4FLA2-115-1.5 2/3.8 115/160
30 72 750 75-150 ;;,1000 2 4 4FLA3-90-1.5 3/5.5 90/145
4FLA4-70-1.5 4/7 70/80
49 110 1100 100-200 ;;,1500 2 4 4FLA7-40-1.5 7/10 40/60
55 110 1300 100-200 ;;,1700 2 4
4FLA10-28-1.5 10/18 28/40
4FLA2-180-2.2 2/3.8 180/250
30 96 750 100-200 ;;,1000 2 4 4FLA3-150-2.2 3/5.5 150/235
4FLA4-100-2.2 4/7 100/140
40 110 900 100-200 ;;,1200 2 4 4FLA7-60-2.2 7/10 60/80
60 110 1500 100-200 ;;,2000 2 4
4FLA10-40-2.2 10/18 40/60
4FLA3-180-3 3/5.5 180/280
45 110 750 100-200 ;;,1000 2 4 4FLA4-140-3 4/7 140/160
4FLA7-80-3 7/10 80/120
55 72 1100 75-150 ;;,1500 2 4
4FLA10-55-3 10/18 55/80
65 110 1500 100-200 ;;,2000 2 4 4FLA4-180-4 4/7 180/240
4FLA7-115-4 7/10 115/150
40 110 1500 100-200 ;;,2000 2 4 4FLA10-75-4 10/18 75/105
4FLA7-150-5.5 7/10 150/220
4FLA10-100-5.5 10/18 100/130
4FLA7-200-7.5 7/10 200/250
4FLA10-145-7.5 10/18 145/180
4FLA20-80-7.5 20130 801110
41nch
Pump
Voltage Power

660-800V 4.2
660-800V 4.2
660-800V 4.2
660-800V 5.6
660-800V 5.6
660-800V 5.6
660-800V 8.25
660-800V 8.25
660-800V 10.5
660-800V 10.5
660-800V 10.5
06
Stainless steel
impeller
@ Technical dala
6FLA25-10-1.1 25/38
6FLA25-14-1.5 25/38
6FLA25-20-2.2 25/35
6FLA45-10-2.2 45/65
6FLA25-30-3 25/40
6FLA60-14-3 60/85
6FLA25-40-4 25/33
6FLA40-18-4 40/62
6FLA80-15-4 80/95
6FLA25-50-5.5 25/35
6FLA45-30-5.5 45/60
6FLA60-25-5.5 60/80
6FLA25-75-7.5 25
6FLA45-44-7.5 45
6FLA60-34-7.5 60
07
Ac&DC Submersible Solar Water Pump Solar Power Surface Centrifugal Pumps
@ Technical data
6FLA18-90-7.5 18/30 90/120 AC 380/DC 540
6FLA30-60-7.5 30/53 60/78 AC 380/DC 540
6FLA45-44-7.5 45/75 44/65 AC 380/DC 540
6FLA60-32-7.5 60/80 32/55 AC 380/DC 540
6FLA18-115-9 18/30 115/155 AC 380/DC 540
6FLA30-80-9 30/53 80/100 AC 380/DC 540
6FLA45-52-9 45/75 52/80 AC 380/DC 540
6FLA60-40-9 60/80 40/68 AC 380/DC 540
6FLA18-140-11 18/30 140/190 AC 380/DC 540
6FLA30-100-11 30/53 100/135 AC 380/DC 540
6FLA45-62-11 45/75 62/95 AC 380/DC 540
6FLA60-48-11 60/80 48/80 AC 380/DC 540
6FLA18-190-15 18/30 190/245 AC 380/DC 540
6FLA30-120-15 30/53 120/160 AC 380/DC 540
6FLA45-88-15 45/75 88/130 AC 380/DC 540
6FLA60-64-15 60/80 64/110 AC 380/DC 540
6FLA18-240-18.5 18/30 240/310 AC 380/DC 540
6FLA30-135-18.5 30/53 135/180 AC 380/DC 540
6FLA45-105-18.5 45/75 105/155 AC 380/DC 540
6FLA60-72-18.5 60/80 72/125 AC 380/DC 540
6FLA80-65-18.5 80/120 78/120 AC 380/DC 540
6FLA30-170-22 30/53 170/210 AC 380/DC 540
10/18 AC220/DC300 .1 6 3 330-450V 1.6 6FLA45-132-22 45/75 132/195 AC 380/DC 540
14/20 AC220/DC300 1.5 6 3 330-450V 2.1 6FLA60-95-22 60/80 95/160 AC 380/DC 540
20/30 AC 380/DC 540 2.2 6 3 660-800V 3.1 6FLA30-240-30 30/53 240/300 AC 380/DC 550
10/18 AC 380/DC 540 2.2 6 3 660-800V 3.1 6FLA45-170-30 45/75 170/245 AC 380/DC 540
30/45 AC 380/DC 540 3 6 3 660-800V 4.2
6FLA60-128-30 60/80 128/220 AC 380/DC 540
14/22 AC 380/DC 540 3 6 3 660-800V
6FLA80-100-30 80/120
4.2
100/150 AC 380/DC 540
8FLA80-26-7.5 80/120 26/40 AC 380/DC 540
40/60 AC 380/DC 540 4 4 3 660-800V 5.6
8FLA95-23-9 95/140 23/41 AC 380/DC 540
18/32 AC 380/DC 540 4 6 3 660-800V 5.6
8FLA80-39-11 80/120 39/60 AC 380/DC 540
15/22 AC 380/DC 540 4 6 3 660-800V 5.6
8FLA80-52-15 80/120 AC 380/DC 540 52/80
50/75 AC 380/DC 540 5.5 6 3 660-800V 8.25 8FLA80-65-18.5 80/120 65/100 AC 380/DC 540
30/45 AC 380/DC 540 5.5 6 3 660-800V 8.25 8FLA80-78-22 80/120 78/120 AC 380/DC 540
25/38 AC 380/DC 540 5.5 6 3 660-800V 8.25 8FLA95-58-22 95/140 58/100 AC 380/DC 540
75 AC 380/DC 540 7.5 7.5 3 660-800V 10.5 8FLA95-84-30 95/140 84/160 AC 380/DC 540

Voltage
DC
Max.Head(meters)
�------- Max.Flow(m'/h)
Free Parts
Foot valve Cable Connector
@ Curve
�!'--._
Solar Centrifugal Pump
@ Pump Performance
Pump Solar Panels
Model Voltage(V) Power(W) voe range
(V)
Power(W)
SC PM6.6/35-D48/750P 48 750 50-100 1000-1250
SCPM4.8/22-D48/370 48 370 50-100 500-600
SCPM6.6/35-D48/750 48 750 50-100 1000-1200
SCPM16/18-D48/750 48 750 50-100 1000-1200
SCPM27/15-D72/1100 72 1100 76-150 1500-2000
SCPM55-17-110-1500 110 1500 100-200 ;;,,2000
SCPM70-16-220/300-2200 280 2200 360-450 ;;,,2900
__,,,.
CPI 4.8/ 2-0 8/3 0
"
"

Controller shell: Die-cast Aluminum (IP67)
30 �------------�------�
@ Model Explanation
SJP17 / 15- 0 48 /500
L Motor Power
Voltage
DC
Max.Head(meters)
�-------- Max.Flow(m3/h)
�---------Solar Swimming Pool Pump
@ Pump Performance
10
Pump Solar Panels
Model Voltage Power voe range Power
(V) (W) (V) (W)
SJP6/9-D24/200 24 200 25-50 280-380
SJP17/15-048/500 48 500 50-100 650-800
SJP21/19-D72/900 72 900 75-150 1200-1400
SJP31/19-D72/1200 72 1200 75-150 1560-1800
SJP35/11-D96/1500 DC96 1500 1 00-200 2000-2500
SJP35/11-D300/1500 AC220/DC300 1500 330-450 2000-2500
15 20 25 30 35
FLOW RATE ( m'lh I
Max Flow Max Head Outlet Dia
(m'ih) (m) (inch)

Model Voltage Power voe range Solar power Quantity Oxygenation Co:r��ng
(v) (w) (v) (w) of impeller "" I kg/h I (m')
SSe2-48/750 DC48
SSe4-96/1500 DC96
750 50-100
1500 100-200
1000-1200
2000-2400
SSe6-300/2200 AC220/DC300 2200 330-450 2500-3000
Solar Impeller Aerator
�1.1 666-3330
�1.9 2000-6660
�2.0 2665-8000
Model Voltage Power voe range Solar power Oxygenation Co;r��ng
(v) (w) (v) (w) ,ate I kg/h I (m')
SYL-48/750 DC48 750
SYL-72/1100 DC72 1100
SYL-96/1500 DC96 1500
SYL-300/2200 AC220/0C300 2200
50-100
75-150
100-200
330-450

ZQB-24 DC24V 135 135 10 25 3.2
ZQB-48 DC48V 185 170 12 25 3.4
ZQB-60 DC60V 230 200 18 25 3.8
Brush DC Centrifugal Pump
Voltage Power Flow Max Head Outlet
Model (V) (w) (m'/h) (m) (mm)
3FMDC24-1 24 250 3.5 30 25
3FMDC48-1 48 250 3.5 35 25
3FMDC24-2 24 250 6.3 18 40
3FMDC48-2 48 250 6.3 22 40
3SMDC24-1 24 250 4.8 25 25
3SMDC48-1 48 250 4.8 30 25
Brush DC Screw Pump
Voltage Power Flow Max Head Outlet
Model (V) (w) (m'/h) (m) (mm)
FL-12-300 12 300 1.5 20 32
FL-24-300 24 300 1.5 30 32
FL-48-370 48 370 1.5 40 32
FL-60-370 60 370 1.5 45 32
Brush less DC Submersible Pump
Voltage Power Flow Max Head Speed Outlet
Model (V) (w) (m'/h) (m) (r/min) (mm)
ZQB-1-12 12V 100 17 3600 25